
GLAMOUR 
SECRETS

® TRADE
® 

GSBEAUTYBAR SECRETS 

__ STORE HOURS _
Monday- Friday

10:00am - 8:00pm 
Saturday 

10:00am - 6:00pm 

Sunday 

_
___905.560.1999__

GLAMOUR SECRETS BEAUTY BAR 
EASTGATE SQUARE 

75 Centennial Parkway North,
Hamilton, Ontario L8E 2P2 

eastgatesquare@tradesecrets.info

To ensure availability, please book an appointment 

ONLINE BOOKING: 

1 -glamoursecretsbeautybar.com 

2 - CLICK Location > EASTGATE SQUARE

3 - Appointment Request 

We love your feedback! As a valued customer 

we'd love if you would take a minute to review 

us on Google and Yelp. 

Please give us 24 hours notice 

for any service cancellation. 

GlamourSecretsBeautyBar.com 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - --

HAIR REMOVAL Smooth Skin

FACE (WAX/THREAD) 
Eyebrow  

Upper Lip  

Lower Lip

Cheek, Chin, Forehead, Side Burns, Neck

Full Face (Waxing) 

Full Face T hreading 

Nose

BODY(WAX) 
$20 

$25+ 

Under Arms 

Half Arms (above or below the elbow) 

Full Arms 

Half Legs (bottoms or tops) 

Full Legs 

Bikini Line 

Brazilian 

Stomach 

Chest 

Back 

Buttocks

LASH &BROWS 

Eyebrow Tint 

Eyelash Tint 

Eyelash Lif t 

Eyelash Extensions 

Eyelash Refill 

Volume Lashes 

Volume Refill 

Brow Lamination

Lash Lift + Brow Lamination (Combo)

Henna Tint

$40+ 

$30+ 

$60+ 

$25+ 

$60+ 

$20+ 

$15-35 

$35+ 

Be Bold Be Beautiful 

$16 
$22 

$120+ 

$150+ 

$80+ 

GlamourSecretsBeautyBar.com 

$8 

$4 

$10 each 

$55 

$5 

$25+ 

$150 

11:00am - 5:00pm 

$22 

$49 

$13.95 

$79 

$69 

$79+ 



HAIR Achieve The Look You Want

$80+ 

$10 

Women's Wash & Cut & Style 

Bang Trim 

______ COLOURING __ _ 

$160+

Foil Highlights  Half Head $120+     Full Head $180+

Based on Consultation 

____ TREATMENT __ _ 

Olaplex 

Deep Conditioning with head massage

Anti-Dandruff

Anti-Hair Fall

Head Massage (25 min) - with Oil

Permanent Straightening

Keratin Treatment

Nano-Plastia

Botox-Treatment

Hair Perming

Hair Extensions (Clips one, Extra styling) 

Hair Extensions (Ring, Weft, R-tip, I-tip)

$60+ 

____ STYLING ___ _ 

Signature Blow-out (with wash) 

Dry Styling (without wash) 

Up Do's 

Short Hair (Pixie)

Short - Medium Hair   

Long Hair $55+ 

Flat Iron $35+ 
Curling Iron $40+ 

Simple $60 

Formal $85 

FACIAL Your Face Is 90% of Your Selfie

Express Facial  (1 hour)

Vita C Facial

Brightening Facial

Anti-Aging Facial

$99 

NAILS For The Modern Woman

____ MANICURE ___ _ 

$35 

$15 

Express Manicure (File, Buffing, Cuticle Work, Polish & Lotion)

Polish Change (File, Buffing, & Perfect Polish)

Shellac/Gel Mani (File, Buffing, Cuticle Work, Polish & Lotion)

Shelac/Polish Change (File, Buffing, & Perfect Polish)

Shellac/Gel Removals (Shellac, Removal, Buff, Cuticle Oil, and 

Nail Strengthener)

$12 
$10+ 

$8 per nail 

Shellac/Gel Removals with Service 

French Add-On 

Freehand Nail Art 

Nail Art ($2p er nail-$15forall),(Chrome,Foil,Sparkles) $24+ 

__ NAIL ENHANCEMENTS __ 

Nail Extensions - Gel 

Gel Overlay 

Gel Refill (including manicure) 

Acrylic or Gel Removal 

Nail Repairs (Removal, Buffing, Shaping, Re-Application) 

Gel Shape Change 

$70 

$55+ 
$60+ 

$25+ 

$7+ 

$10 

Balayage

Full Colour

Roots

Colour Correction

$90+

$70+

$99+ 

  upon Consultation 
$80+ 

$90

$110

$60

$180+

$40

$35 

$220+ 
$250+ 
$200+ 

$120

$130

$139

$30

$18

$45

$150+ 

___ WOMEN'S HAIRCUT __ 




