

### STORE HOURS

Monday - Friday

10:00am - 8:00pm

Saturday

10:00am - 6:00pm

Sunday

11:00am - 5:00pm

.905.560.1999

#### **GLAMOUR SECRETS BEAUTY BAR**

**FASTGATE SOUARE** 75 Centennial Parkway North, Hamilton, Ontario L8E 2P2

eastgatesguare@tradesecrets.info

To ensure availability, please book an appointment

#### **ONLINE BOOKING:**

- 1 -glamoursecretsbeautybar.com
- 2 CLICK Location > EASTGATE SQUARE
- 3 Appointment Request

We love your feedback! As a valued customer we'd love if you would take a minute to review us on Google and Yelp.

> Please give us 24 hours notice for any service cancellation.

GlamourSecretsBeautyBar.com

### HAIR REMOVAL Smooth Skin

FACE (WAX/THREAD)	
Eyebrow	\$13.95
Upper Lip	\$8
Lower Lip	\$4
Cheek, Chin, Forehead, Side Burns, Neck	\$10 each
Full Face (Waxing)	\$49
Full Face Threading	\$55
Nose	\$5
<b>BODY (WAX)</b>	
Under Arms	\$20
Half Arms (above or below the elbow)	\$25+
Full Arms	\$40+
Half Legs (bottoms or tops)	\$30+
Full Legs	\$60+
Bikini Line	\$25+
Brazilian	\$60+
Stomach	\$20+
Chest	\$15-35
Back	\$35+
Buttocks	\$25+

## LASH & BROWS Be Bold Be Beautiful

Eyebrow Tint	\$16
Eyelash Tint	\$22
Eyelash Lift	\$79
Eyelash Extensions	\$120+
Eyelash Refill	\$69
Volume Lashes	\$150+
Volume Refill	\$80+
Brow Lamination	\$79+
Lash Lift + Brow Lamination (Combo)	\$150
Henna Tint	\$22

GlamourSecretsBeautyBar.com

# HAIR Achieve The Look You Want

#### WOMEN'S HAIRCUT\_\_\_

Women's Wash & Cut & Style \$80+ Bang Trim \$10

#### COLOURING

Foil Highlights Half Head \$120+ Full Head \$180+
Balayage \$160+
Full Colour \$90+
Roots \$70+
Colour Correction Based on Consultation

#### TREATMENT \_\_\_\_\_

Olaplex	\$60+
Deep Conditioning with head mass	age \$99+
Anti-Dandruff	\$90
Anti-Hair Fall	\$110
Head Massage (25 min) - with Oil	\$60
Permanent Straightening	\$180+
Keratin Treatment	\$220+
Nano-Plastia	\$250+
Botox-Treatment	\$200+
Hair Perming	\$150+
Hair Extensions (Clips one, Extra styling)	\$80+
Hair Extensions (Ring, Weft, R-tip, I-tip)	upon Consultation

#### STYLING \_\_\_\_

Signature Blow-out (with wash)

Short Hair (Pixie) \$35 Short - Medium Hair \$40 Long Hair \$55+

Dry Styling (without wash)

Flat Iron \$35+ Curling Iron \$40+

Up Do's Simple \$60
Formal \$85

GLAMOUR SECRETS\* GS BEAUTY BAR





## NAILS For The Modern Woman

#### MANICURE \_\_\_\_

Express Manicure (File, Buffing, Cuticle Work, Polish & Lotion)	\$30
Polish Change (File, Buffing, & Perfect Polish)	\$18
Shellac/Gel Mani (File, Buffing, Cuticle Work, Polish & Lotion)	\$45
Shelac/Polish Change (File, Buffing, & Perfect Polish)	\$35
Shellac/Gel Removals (Shellac, Removal, Buff, Cuticle Oil, an Nail Strengthener)	d \$15
Shellac/Gel Removals with Service	\$12
French Add-On	\$10+
Freehand Nail Art \$8	per nail
Nail Art (\$2 pernail-\$15 for all), (Chrome, Foil, Sparkles)	\$24+

#### **NAIL ENHANCEMENTS**

Nail Extensions - Gel	\$70
Gel Overlay	\$55+
Gel Refill (including manicure)	\$60+
Acrylic or Gel Removal	\$25+
Nail Repairs (Removal, Buffing, Shaping, Re-Application)	\$7+
Gel Shape Change	\$10

# FACIAL Your Face Is 90% of Your Selfie

Express Facial (1 hour)	\$99
Vita C Facial	\$120
Brightening Facial	\$130
Anti-Aging Facial	\$139